
Rhonda Arens
89632 552nd Ave
Crofton, NE 68730
(605) 661-0996
rhonda_hofer@yahoo.com 

mailto:rhonda_hofer@yahoo.com


Paul Aughenbaugh



Laurie Baily
55441 Hwy 121
Crofton, NE 68730
(605) 660-2465
(402) 388-4248
bcomets@gpcom.net 

mailto:bcomets@gpcom.net


Carol Becker
308 Greenview Drive #4 
Yankton, SD 57078
(605) 665-4694
pcabecker@vyn.midco.net 

mailto:pcabecker@vyn.midco.net


Beste Family
1309 Golf View Lane
Yankton, SD 57078
Tiffany: (605) 695-0178, 
1stumckidsyankton@gmail.com

Tony: (605) 690-5813, 
tony.beste@k12.sd.us 

Tate (1/25/2008)
Tyan (12/3/2010)

mailto:1stumckidsyankton@gmail.com
mailto:tony.beste@k12.sd.us


Ken & Judy Bevers
2209 Burleigh St. #207
Yankton, SD 57078
kjbevers@aol.com
Ken: (605) 660-2270
Judy: (605) 660-6438



Janice Bloomquist
2109 W 11th St. #210
(605) 260-8931



Merle & Gena Brandt
2604 Deer Blvd.
Yankton, SD 57078
Merle: (605) 661-1764, 
brandtbees@gmail.com 
Gena: (605) 661-1321, 
genabrandt@gmail.com 

mailto:brandtbees@gmail.com
mailto:gena.brandt@gmail.com


Dee Carson
1005 Karen Dr.
Yankton, SD 57078
(605) 665-8777
deecarson139@gmail.com 

mailto:deecarson139@gmail.com


Mike & Arlys Cauwels
31111 436th Ave
Yankton, SD 57078
Mike: (605) 270-2955
Arlys: (605) 270-2956



Norma Christensen
805 E. 15th St. #202
Yankton, SD 57078
H: (605) 665-2387
C: (605) 660-9909 



Clark Family
43137 305th St.
Lesterville, SD 57040
Beth and Dan:
Beth: (858) 204-8917, 
maplesbeth@hotmail.com

Ainsley (10/3/2011)
Laney (5/5/2013)

mailto:maplesbeth@hotmail.com


Cornemann Family
300 Valley Drive
Yankton, SD 57078

Dave: (605) 661-0866,
dave.cornemann@gmail.com 

Alicia: (605) 661-9509,
alicia.cornemann@k12.sd.us 

Cale (Jordan) Cornemann
Ketty (Jordan) Paula
Chloe (Nate) Rotert
Kami and Cooper Cornemann
and grandkids

mailto:dave.cornemann@gmail.com
mailto:alicia.cornemann@k12.sd.us


Elizabeth Dannen 
300 E 6th St.
Yankton, SD 57078
605-760-1581 
elizabethphoenix1991@yahoo.com  

mailto:elizabethphoenix1991@yahoo.com


Jess & Sandy Dennis 
1600 N. Harrison St #314
O’Neill, NE 68763
Jess: (605) 660-6222
Sandy: (605) 750-0467



David & Carolyn DeRoos 
1111 1st Street
Crofton, NE 68730
David and Carolyn
(605) 660-4298
(402) 360-5903  
davcarderoos@yahoo.com

mailto:davcarderoos@yahoo.com


Chuck & Corinne Ditmar 
112 Tootys Avenue
Yankton, SD 57078
ccditmar@vyn.midco.net

Chuck: (605) 661-4953
Corrine: (605) 661-4952

mailto:ccditmar@vyn.midco.net


Kenny & Peggy Doering
1310 Peninah St
Yankton, SD 57078
Peggy: (605) 360-6653,
pdoer4464@gmail.com 
Kenny: (605) 940-9388, 
Knpdoer@gmail.com

mailto:pdoer4464@gmail.com
mailto:Knpdoer@gmail.com


Downs Family
703 Valley Road
Yankton, SD 57078
(605) 689-0440
Thomas: (605) 500-3594;
Thomas_Downs@nps.gov 
Tammi: (605) 500-4910;
tamster317@hotmail.com 
Alexander (AJ)  (12/23/2014)
Isabella Downs  (10/11/2017)

mailto:Thomas_Downs@nps.gov
mailto:tamster317@hotmail.com


Dan & Marilyn Elwood
1103 W. 10th St  #6
Yankton, SD 57078
Dan: (402) 841-6492
Marilyn: (402) 992-4277 
marilynelwood53@gmail.com 

mailto:marilynelwood53@gmail.com


Enfield Family
2507 Mulligan Drive
Yankton, SD 57078
Megan: (605) 661-5443, 
meganenfield1@gmail.com
Scott: (605) 660-1799, 
enfieldscott20@gmail.com 

Davis Walsh (7/30/2007)
Will Enfield (2/18/2020)

mailto:meganenfield1@gmail.com
mailto:enfieldscott20@gmail.com


Bill & Nancy Fargo
(605) 260-6350
606 W 29th St
Yankton SD 57078
Bill: 605-660-2719,
wlfargo@vyn.midco.net 
Nancy: 605-660-2718,
nlfargo@hotmail.com 

mailto:wlfargo@vyn.midco.net
mailto:nlfargo@hotmail.com


Dick & Linda Fox
1110 Dakota St
Yankton SD 57078
Richard (Dick): (605) 661-9942
rfox1946@gmail.com 
Linda: (605) 660-3527, 
lmfox54@gmail.com 

mailto:rfox1946@gmail.com
mailto:lmfox54@gmail.com


Garvey Family
1323 Golf View Lane
Yankton, SD 57078

Erica: (605) 228-4751
Erica.J.Stanley@gmail.com 
Cody: (605) 661-2648
codyjgarvey@gmail.com 

Bexxley (05/20/2015)
Nyxxen  (05/13/2017)
Nnea     (12/18/2020)

mailto:Erica.J.Stanley@gmail.com
mailto:codyjgarvey@gmail.com


Lydia Giziewski
811 East 19th St.
Yankton SD 57078
H: (605) 664-1397
C: (605) 660-4031
mlgiziewski@gmail.com 

mailto:mlgiziewski@gmail.com


Giziewski Family
2212 Western Ave
Yankton, SD 57078
Scott: (605) 660-4050; 
smgiziewski@gmail.com 
Mindy: (605) 660-5420; 
mgiziewski@yahoo.com 
Kenzie Giziewski (10/5/2006)
Trevor Giziewski (7/12/2011)
Josey Kaiser (9/28/1995)
Tyler Kaiser (1/6/1997)
Jen Lakes (8/9/1996)"

mailto:smgiziewski@gmail.com
mailto:mgiziewski@yahoo.com


Mary Alice Halverson
2216 Valley Road
Yankton SD 57078
(605) 665-5040
kenandmaryalice@gmail.com  

mailto:kenandmaryalice@gmail.com


Mary Heubaum
2920 Julie St
Yankton, SD 57078
(605) 668-1885
mheubaum@gmail.com  

mailto:mheubaum@gmail.com


Katheryn Hickey
702 Walnut Street #1
Yankton, SD 57078
(605) 655-4539
christianmosaics@gmail.com  

mailto:christianmosaics@gmail.com


Dave & Marilyn Holzwarth 
43168 Valley View Rd.
Yankton, SD 57078
(605) 665-9896
mdholz37@gmail.com 
Marilyn: (605) 661-5591
rfox1946@gmail.com 
Dave: (605) 661-2866

mailto:mdholz37@gmail.com
mailto:rfox1946@gmail.com


Mary Holzwarth 
1909 Peninah Street
Yankton, SD 57078
(712) 203-8948,
mgholzwarth@gmail.com 

mailto:mgholzwarth@gmail.com


Jill Huetig 

jmhuetig@yahoo.com  

mailto:jmhuetig@hotmail.com


Randy & Carla Hummel 
30285 433rd Ave
Yankton, SD 57078
hummel.randycarla@gmail.com 

Carla: (605) 660-7390
Randy: (605) 660-7430 

mailto:hummel.randycarla@gmail.com


Irwin Family 
405 Belmont Ave
Yankton, SD 57078
Lisa: (605) 760-9467; 
lmirwin2324@gmail.com
Tim: (605) 760-9466;
Tim@timirwin.com
Hannah  (8/18/06)
Tyler (8/12/10)
Sam  (5/4/14)

mailto:lmirwin2324@gmail.com
mailto:Tim@timirwin.com


Jaquith Family
261 Deerfield Dr.
Yankton, SD 57078
Andrea: (605) 661-4051
andjaquith@yahoo.com 
Phil: (605) 661-0237
Brady, Madisyn
Morgyn & Wyatt Jaquith-Hixon

mailto:andjaquith@yahoo.com


Dan Johnson & Mary Milroy
136 Heritage Dr.
Yankton, SD 57078

Dan: (605) 660-7115, 
dancjohnson55@gmail.com

Mary: (605) 661-4402, 
mary.milroy@gmail.com 

mailto:dancjohnson55@gmail.com
mailto:mary.milroy@gmail.com


Mary Johnson
2109 W. 11th St. #212
Yankton, SD 57078
(605) 665-8818, 
rodgermary@gmail.com 

mailto:rodgermary@gmail.com


Delores Kafka
604 E. 16th St.
Yankton, SD 57078
H: (605) 665-6386
C: (605) 760-5850
dekafka9@gmail.com 

mailto:dekafka9@gmail.com


Steve and Mary King
101 Tamarack Ave
Yankton, SD 57078
Steve: (605) 665-6595
sdk19651989@gmail.com 
Mary: (605) 661-6890
maryking50.mk@gmail.com 

mailto:sdk19651989@gmail.com
mailto:maryking50.mk@gmail.com


Dennis & Diane Kisch
2019 Douglas Ave.
Yankton, SD 57078
Diane: (605) 6601242, 
dkischfumc@gmail.com 
Dennis: (605) 660-2480, 
Kiscconst@iw.net

mailto:dkischfumc@gmail.com
mailto:Kiscconst@iw.net


Eric & Brooke Lancaster
802 Jason Way
Yankton, SD 57078
Brooke: (605) 660-9996, 
bhlancaster2015@gmail.com 
Eric: (605) 760-3299

Ezra (3/19/2020) 
Liza (12/4/2021) 

mailto:bhlancaster2015@gmail.com


Guy & Liza Larson
709 W Riverside Dr. 
Yankton, SD 57078
Liza: (605) 660-0010, 
liza.ann.larson@gmail.com
Guy: (605) 660-3380, 
Whiterabbetguy@gmail.com 

mailto:liza.ann.larson@gmail.com
mailto:Whiterabbetguy@gmail.com


Jeff & Sue May
1006 E 17th Street
Yankton, SD 57078
(605) 664-0582
Sue: (605) 660-4137, 
Slmay312@gmail.com 
Jeff: (605) 660-5208,
Jeff.may1006@gmail.com 

mailto:Slmay312@gmail.com
mailto:Jeff.may1006@gmail.com


Mike & Karen Miller
2707 Pine Street
Yankton, SD 57078

Karen: (605) 660-5743, 
mgmiller@midco.net 

Mike: (605) 660-5208, 
mgmiller@midco.net  

mailto:mgmiller@midco.net
mailto:mgmiller@midco.net


Derek & Julie Moderegger
1016 E. 11th St.
Yankton SD 57078
Julie: (605) 660-9733, 
juliemoderegger9733@gmail.com

Derek: (605) 760-3249

mailto:juliemoderegger9733@gmail.com


Mooney Family
2314 Valley Rd,
Yankton SD 57078
Julie: (605) 660-1730, 
mjmoon94@gmail.com 
Marc: mjmoon94@gmail.com

Ben 04/07/98
Sam 09/04/00
Claire 01/24/04

mailto:mjmoon94@gmail.com
mailto:mjmoon94@gmail.com


Marlene Nebola
909 Memory Lane #4
Yankton SD 57078
(605) 664-6775



Rose Nedved



Terry & Jenae Norton
2704 Abbott Drive
Yankton, SD 57078
(605) 689-0722
Terry: (402) 676-8859 
jtnorton@midco.net 
Jenae: (402) 676-5888
jtnorton@midco.net 

mailto:jtnorton@midco.net
mailto:jtnorton@midco.net


Shar & Mark Peterson
2910 West 8th St
Yankton, SD 57078
(605) 760-5505 
yankton76@yahoo.com  

mailto:yankton76@yahoo.com


Paul & Mary Pietila
2825 Mary St.
Yankton, SD 57078
(605) 661-7596

Paul: paulpietila@hotmail.com

Mary: mrspietila@hotmail.com 

mailto:paulpietila@gmail.com
mailto:mrspietila@hotmail.com


Pietila Family
2507 Mulligan Drive
Yankton, SD 57078
Steve: (605) 760-4916, 
steve.pietila@gmail.com
Mikael: (605) 691-1318, 
glitterholiday@hotmail.com 

Pippa (3/16/15)
Daylie (3/25/17)

mailto:steve.pietila@gmail.com
mailto:glitterholiday@hotmail.com


Platt Family
801 Valley Rd
Yankton, SD 57078
Shana: (605) 660-8860, 
Shanajamz@hotmail.com 
Nick: (402) 760-2998, 
Platt3787@gmail.com 

Shaylor (12/6/2004)
Shayce (4/23/2007)

mailto:Shanajamz@hotmail.com
mailto:Platt3787@gmail.com


Ricke Family
1203 West Street
Yankton, SD 57078
Katie: (605) 467-0918, 
pastorkricke@gmail.com
Jason: (712) 389-6889, 
Ricke.jason@gmail.com 

Benjamin (8/2/2017)
Ethan (4/8/2019)
Abigail (1/25/2022)

mailto:pastorkricke@gmail.com
mailto:Ricke.jason@gmail.com


Lonnie & Shirley Root
1000 E. 19th St
Yankton, SD 57078
(605) 665-4775
shirleylonnieroot@gmail.com 
Lonnie: (402) 340-5192

Shirley: (402) 340-7239

mailto:shirleylonnieroot@gmail.com


Monte & Susan Schavee
2932 Masters Ave
Yankton, SD 57078
(605) 665-0090
sumonsd@vyn.midco.net 

mailto:sumonsd@vyn.midco.net


Craig Sherman
1705 John Street
Yankton, SD 57078
(605) 665-7182
605-661-9677
cs2254@yahoo.com 

mailto:cs2254@yahoo.com


Sime Family
3307 Mulligan Dr
Yankton, SD 57078
Evie:  605-661-6255; 
eviesime@gmail.com 
Brett: 605-661-8720; 
brettsime@gmail.com 
Blake (7/15/12)
Keegan (1/5/15)

mailto:eviesime@gmail.com
mailto:brettsime@gmail.com


Jeff & Carol Skonhovd
1705 Peninah St
Yankton, SD 57078
(605) 668-1887
cnjskonhovd@midco.net 
Jeff: (605) 661-8481
Carol: (605) 760-7715 

mailto:cnjskonhovd@midco.net


Naomi Somer
2109 W 11th St. #219
Yankton, SD 57078
(605) 665-2295



Sawatzke Family
2807 Kentucky Ave
Yankton, SD 57078
swatfab5@gmail.com
Jim: (605) 661-5413  
Connie: (605) 661-2351

mailto:swatfab5@gmail.com


Swihart Family
296 Gavins Point Road
Yankton, SD 57078
Dan: (214) 850-3184, 
swihart.dan@gmail.com 
Kay: (214) 289-3588, 
swihart.kay@gmail.com 

Emily (1/24/1995)
Kaleb (1/4/2005)
Alex (7/29/2008)

mailto:swihart.dan@gmail.com
mailto:swihart.kay@gmail.com


Bob Thue
1011 Broadway Apt. # 1
Yankton, SD 57078
(605) 660-6051
bgthue@hotmail.com 

mailto:bgthue@hotmail.com


Thurman Family
305 Golf Lane
Yankton, SD 57078
Brooke: (605) 661-1608, 
brookjoy@live.com 

Jamee Bruegman (07/04/1998)
Gracie Thurman (07/08/2004)
Bode Thurman (06/22/2006)

mailto:brookjoy@live.com


Pat White
2910 West 8th St.
Yankton, SD 57078
(605) 464-0473
(605) 760-5505



Jerry & Jill Wilson
804 Locust Street
Yankton, SD. 57078
(605) 260-8530 
jnjwils2000@gmail.com


